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Broad-Based Black
Economic Empowerment
Verification Certificate

IT WEB (PTY) LTD

Certificate No: GEN-BEE/1TW2020-01
Registration no:'t 998/01 7792107
VAT no: 414018'1993
Head Office, Location: 326 Rivonia Boulevard, Rivonia, 2128
PostalAddress: P.O. Box 2785, Rivonia, 2128

Applicable Criteria: Amended MAC Sector Code (Gazette number 39887)

Scorecard applied: Generic Scorecard (>R50 million annual turnover)

Element

Ownership
Management Control

Skills Development

Enterprise & Supplier Development

Socio-Economic Development

Responsible Marketing & Communications

Overall Score

Broad Based BEE status level

Procurement Recognition Level
Black Ownership
Black Women Ownership
Empowering Supplier
Designated Group Supplier
Modified Flow Through Applied
Period Measured

Score

16.88
4.52

13.39

33.96

3.56

5.00

77.32

Level 4 Contributor to BBBEE
(After YES Enhancement)
100.00 %
51.00 %
16.91 o/o

Yes
No
Yes
1 June 2018 - 31 May 2019

Weighting

25
27

20

42

5

5

124

tT Web (Pty) Ltd has been independently verified in accordance with the Amended Codes of Good Practice, issued in term of section 9(1)

of the Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Act 46 of 2013 or as amended . This Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment

Verification Certificate is based on information provided to RVN Empowerment Services, a SANAS accredited B-BBEE Verification agency.

lQw.eu
Nanette Coetzee
Technical Signatory

Date of issue: 22 September 2020

Expiry date: 21 September 2021

Period of validity: 12 months
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