rvnempowermentservices

Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Verification Certificate

IT WEB (PTY) LTD

Certificate No: GEN-BEE/ITW/2020-01 Registration no: 1998/017792/07

VAT no: 4140181993

Head Office, Location: 326 Rivonia Boulevard, Rivonia, 2128

Postal Address: P.O. Box 2785, Rivonia, 2128

Applicable Criteria: Amended MAC Sector Code (Gazette number 39887) Scorecard applied: Generic Scorecard (>R50 million annual turnover)

Element	Weighting	Score
Ownership	25	16.88
Management Control	27	4.52
Skills Development	20	13.39
Enterprise & Supplier Development	42	33.96
Socio-Economic Development	5	3.56
Responsible Marketing & Communications	5	5.00
Overall Score	124	77.32

Broad Based BEE status level : Level 4 Contributor to BBBEE

(After YES Enhancement)

Procurement Recognition Level : 100.00 %
Black Ownership : 51.00 %
Black Women Ownership : 16.91 %
Empowering Supplier : Yes
Designated Group Supplier : No
Modified Flow Through Applied : Yes

Period Measured : 1 June 2018 - 31 May 2019

IT Web (Pty) Ltd has been independently verified in accordance with the Amended Codes of Good Practice, issued in term of section 9(1) of the Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Act 46 of 2013 or as amended. This Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment Verification Certificate is based on information provided to RVN Empowerment Services, a SANAS accredited B-BBEE Verification agency.

Nanette Coetzee
Technical Signatory

Date of issue: 22 September 2020 Expiry date: 21 September 2021 Period of validity: 12 months



Glenfield Office Park Block F | First Floor

Cnr Glenwood Rd & Oberon Ave | Faerie Glen | Gauteng | 0081

PO Box 75266 | Lynnwood Ridge | 0040 | South Africa

+27 (0)87 236 3067 | bee@rvn.co.za | www.rvnbee.co.za